Monitorler
Urin

2 gy 23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
% 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

= 23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

rr— 43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5
MS MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

27 MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

79,35 USD

96,60 USD

207,00
usb

238,05
usb

293,25
usb

74,75 USD

82,80 USD

85,10 USD

209,30
usb

218,50
usb

253,00
usb



